

IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No.3315-3316/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 23/01/2004 in CRLA No. 50/2004 &
CRLA No. 62/2004 of HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

PANCHANAN MISHRA

Petitioner

(s)

VERSUS

DIGAMBAR MISHRA & ORS.

Respondent

(s)

(With office report)

Date: 25/10/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.S. Jain, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Veer Singh Jain, Adv.

Ms. Charuwali Khanna, Adv.

Mr. Mohd. Shahid Hussain, Adv.

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kumar Rajesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

To be listed after three weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master

Court Master